EARN

PREP 23/24 Fall After-School Program

Rosemead High School
PREP Hours of Operations:

Monday -Thursday: 2:30pm - 6:00pm
Fridays: 2:30pm - 4:30pm
“Encouraging a Culture of Learning”

Academic Programs

Activity/Link

Youth Leader

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

General
Tutoring

Maria Alvillar

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
4:30pm

LOCATION
Monday - Thursday: 2:30pm -3:45pm in Room 40
Monday - Thursday: 3:45pm - 5:45pm in the Library

Friday: 2:30pm - 4:30pm in Room 40

Enrichment Programs

Activity/Link

Youth Leader

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Teen Center

Miranda Ramirez

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
4:30pm

Drivers Ed

Victor Mendoza

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
4:30pm

LOCATION: ROOM 40

Garden Club

Allen Melgoza

3:30pm-
5:00pm

3:30pm-
5:00pm

LOCATION: Garden

Physical Activity Programs

Activity/Link

Youth Leader

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Intramural Sports

All

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
6:00pm

2:30pm-
4:30pm

LOCATION TBA (Check in at Room 40)

*xAll student classes and services are free. Todos los servicios son gratis**

PREP Location: Rosemead High School
Site Coordinator: Ernesto Lopez

Ernesto@learnla.org
www.learnla.org




